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1     Chris Mocko            M2029        1/241    5:33     1:12:36
2     Matt Logan             M2029        2/241    5:54     1:17:07
3     Jesse Green            M2029        3/241    5:55     1:17:28
4     Bruce Adams            M3039        1/257    6:22     1:23:20
5     Erik Jennings          M2029        4/241    6:22     1:23:23
6     Adam Carlson           M2029        5/241    6:23     1:23:37
7     Brandon Fuller         M3039        2/257    6:24     1:23:43
8     Felix Moser            M2029        6/241    6:26     1:24:06
9     Laura Petrillo         F2029        1/371    6:28     1:24:31
10    Nathan Gushwa          M3039        3/257    6:28     1:24:40
11    Rubi Hammer            M3039        4/257    6:29     1:24:54
12    Nicholas Baer          M2029        7/241    6:36     1:26:16
13    Marc Fenner            M3039        5/257    6:37     1:26:41
14    Lawrence Chin          M3039        6/257    6:38     1:26:42
15    Akio Komatsu           M3039        7/257    6:40     1:27:13
16    Christopher Pollard    M3039        8/257    6:40     1:27:14
17    Jesse Eschenroeder     M2029        8/241    6:40     1:27:15
18    John Gillham           M2029        9/241    6:41     1:27:24
19    Steve Rowbury          M4049        1/127    6:43     1:27:59
20    Erik Wilde             M4049        2/127    6:44     1:28:08
21    Tor Schoenmeyr         M3039        9/257    6:45     1:28:15
22    Mark Shirra            M3039       10/257    6:45     1:28:16
23    Brian Hill             M4049        3/127    6:45     1:28:23
24    Alan Eder              M2029       10/241    6:47     1:28:47
25    Corey Jamieson         M2029       11/241    6:49     1:29:06
26    Jeffrey Wong           M2029       12/241    6:50     1:29:26
27    Jeff Dewey             M4049        4/127    6:50     1:29:29
28    Juan M Martin-Cruz     M3039       11/257    6:52     1:29:50
29    Frank Haase            M3039       12/257    6:53     1:29:59
30    Luca Fasoli            M4049        5/127    6:55     1:30:27
31    Will Pringle           M2029       13/241    6:56     1:30:48
32    Matthew Hannigan       M3039       13/257    6:57     1:30:52
33    Sean Bowman            M3039       14/257    6:57     1:30:55
34    Patrick Kent           M2029       14/241    6:59     1:31:20
35    Rusty Maehara          M3039       15/257    7:00     1:31:36
36    Ed Roshitsh            M4049        6/127    7:01     1:31:51
37    Vineet Bansal          M4049        7/127    7:03     1:32:12
38    Shane Eaton            M3039       16/257    7:03     1:32:17
39    Steve Humphries        M3039       17/257    7:05     1:32:35
40    Jeff Griffith-Perham   M2029       15/241    7:05     1:32:38
41    Elton Lin              M3039       18/257    7:05     1:32:41
42    Felipe Escamilla       M2029       16/241    7:05     1:32:44
43    Jason Jacobs           M3039       19/257    7:05     1:32:48
44    Michael Skaff          M3039       20/257    7:06     1:32:55
45    Johanna Todenhagen     F3039        1/216    7:07     1:33:10
46    Charles Radin          M2029       17/241    7:07     1:33:11
47    Jeffrey Peterson       M3039       21/257    7:09     1:33:30
48    Mark Puntanilla        M3039       22/257    7:09     1:33:31
49    Brian Calibo           M4049        8/127    7:09     1:33:38
50    Brian Kiler            M3039       23/257    7:10     1:33:41
51    Sandeep Sandhu         M3039       24/257    7:10     1:33:47
52    Brian Snyder           M2029       18/241    7:10     1:33:48
53    Jeff Johnson           M2029       19/241    7:11     1:33:55
54    Timothy Comay          M2029       20/241    7:11     1:33:57
55    Kasryn Gillmore        F2029        2/371    7:12     1:34:14
56    Robert Laporte         M4049        9/127    7:12     1:34:17
57    John R. Durand         M4049       10/127    7:13     1:34:26
58    Anton Jager            M4049       11/127    7:13     1:34:30
59    David Albert           M3039       25/257    7:13     1:34:31
60    Jin Kim                M3039       26/257    7:14     1:34:33
61    Tobias Schottdorf      M2029       21/241    7:14     1:34:34
62    David Bloom            M3039       27/257    7:14     1:34:42
63    Zachary Matheson       M2029       22/241    7:15     1:34:57
64    Rebecca Chatfield-Tayl F3039        2/216    7:16     1:35:03
65    Jesse Clayburgh        M2029       23/241    7:17     1:35:15
66    Christian Morgan       M3039       28/257    7:17     1:35:23
67    Spencer Fast           M4049       12/127    7:18     1:35:35
68    Elliot Greenwald       M2029       24/241    7:19     1:35:46
69    Petter Norrlof         M3039       29/257    7:20     1:35:52
70    Sonny Chu              M2029       25/241    7:20     1:35:57
71    Philip Clark           M2029       26/241    7:21     1:36:10
72    Zack Kraev             M4049       13/127    7:21     1:36:11
73    Kristin Bohm           F2029        3/371    7:22     1:36:19
74    William Knudson        M2029       27/241    7:22     1:36:19
75    Bill Shen              M3039       30/257    7:22     1:36:25
76    Alex Munoz             M4049       14/127    7:22     1:36:30
77    Duncan Logan           M3039       31/257    7:23     1:36:36
78    Cody Harris            M3039       32/257    7:23     1:36:37
79    Rodrigo Maillard       M3039       33/257    7:23     1:36:39
80    Larry Stilgenbauer     M4049       15/127    7:23     1:36:42
81    Byron Delima           M2029       28/241    7:25     1:36:59
82    Brian Gully            M3039       34/257    7:25     1:36:59
83    Drusia Dickson         F2029        4/371    7:25     1:37:04
84    Charles Love           M3039       35/257    7:25     1:37:06
85    Tristan Orford         M2029       29/241    7:26     1:37:15
86    Ono Nseyo              F2029        5/371    7:26     1:37:17
87    Guy Mazzotta           M2029       30/241    7:26     1:37:21
88    Mark Eger              M3039       36/257    7:27     1:37:31
89    John Brust             M3039       37/257    7:27     1:37:32
90    Sam Louie              M4049       16/127    7:27     1:37:35
91    Brian Hsieh            M2029       31/241    7:27     1:37:36
92    Gabriel Lemus          M3039       38/257    7:28     1:37:43
93    Aaron Hansbury         M3039       39/257    7:28     1:37:46
94    Michelle Larson        F3039        3/216    7:28     1:37:47
95    Ashley Lin             F2029        6/371    7:29     1:37:52
96    Gregory Benson         M2029       32/241    7:29     1:37:56
97    Sean Miot              M3039       40/257    7:29     1:37:56
98    Erin Cahill            F3039        4/216    7:29     1:38:00
99    Andrew Nelson          M3039       41/257    7:29     1:38:02
100   Derek Fielding         M3039       42/257    7:30     1:38:06
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101   David Serrano          M5059         1/50    7:30     1:38:09
102   Roger Woodgate         M5059         2/50    7:30     1:38:12
103   Ron Fujioka            M4049       17/127    7:30     1:38:13
104   Katie McGuire          F2029        7/371    7:30     1:38:14
105   Peter Kosiba           M4049       18/127    7:31     1:38:22
106   Tom Podesta            M5059         3/50    7:31     1:38:24
107   Leslie Garner          F2029        8/371    7:32     1:38:38
108   Chris Davis            M2029       33/241    7:33     1:38:43
109   Victor Villanueva      M2029       34/241    7:33     1:38:49
110   Mike Puckett           M4049       19/127    7:34     1:39:00
111   Gary Smeltzer          M4049       20/127    7:35     1:39:09
112   Chrissie Moreno        F2029        9/371    7:35     1:39:15
113   Dustin Cartwright      M2029       35/241    7:35     1:39:20
114   Kevin Adler            M3039       43/257    7:35     1:39:21
115   Chris Lee              M0119          1/4    7:36     1:39:25
116   Drina Boban            F4049        1/117    7:36     1:39:26
117   Margo Fahey            F2029       10/371    7:36     1:39:27
118   David Genarelli        M4049       21/127    7:36     1:39:30
119   Jeffrey Kazmucha       M3039       44/257    7:36     1:39:33
120   Stephen Wright         M3039       45/257    7:37     1:39:37
121   Jason Liu              M2029       36/241    7:37     1:39:39
122   Kara Lapoint           F2029       11/371    7:37     1:39:41
123   Kelley Birch           F2029       12/371    7:37     1:39:45
124   Michael Butler         M3039       46/257    7:38     1:39:51
125   Michael Karpaty        M4049       22/127    7:39     1:40:06
126   Garry Payten           M5059         4/50    7:39     1:40:07
127   Tim Makuta             M3039       47/257    7:39     1:40:12
128   Chris Schmidt          M2029       37/241    7:42     1:40:43
129   Noah Lang              M2029       38/241    7:42     1:40:45
130   Taylor Kauer           M2029       39/241    7:42     1:40:46
131   Benjamin Law           M2029       40/241    7:42     1:40:50
132   Meg Deverin            F2029       13/371    7:42     1:40:50
133   John Brubaker          M3039       48/257    7:42     1:40:52
134   Caitlin MacDonald      F2029       14/371    7:43     1:40:57
135   Samantha Sondag        F2029       15/371    7:43     1:40:57
136   John Houston           M3039       49/257    7:44     1:41:06
137   Elizabeth Gibbons      F2029       16/371    7:44     1:41:06
138   Nicholas Rusanoff      M2029       41/241    7:44     1:41:06
139   Blake Rosendin         M2029       42/241    7:44     1:41:10
140   Will Richardson        M3039       50/257    7:44     1:41:11
141   Elise Hennrikus        F2029       17/371    7:45     1:41:20
142   Will Hoang             M3039       51/257    7:45     1:41:22
143   Ailey Crow             F2029       18/371    7:45     1:41:23
144   Jason Holt             M3039       52/257    7:45     1:41:26
145   Kevin Levey            M4049       23/127    7:45     1:41:29
146   Josh Biddle            M2029       43/241    7:46     1:41:41
147   Justin Biddle          M2029       44/241    7:46     1:41:41
148   Melanie Perry          F2029       19/371    7:46     1:41:42
149   Hans Schmid            M7079          1/3    7:46     1:41:42
150   Aaron Kleinman         M2029       45/241    7:46     1:41:45
151   Curt Wilson            M4049       24/127    7:47     1:41:55
152   Freddie Diaz           M4049       25/127    7:47     1:41:55
153   Dan McKenna            M2029       46/241    7:48     1:42:04
154   Casey Strack           M2029       47/241    7:48     1:42:06
155   Melanie Atterman       F3039        5/216    7:49     1:42:14
156   Christopher Moore      M2029       48/241    7:49     1:42:14
157   Richard Valenzuela     M4049       26/127    7:49     1:42:19
158   Kathy Cooper           F2029       20/371    7:49     1:42:21
159   Joanna Reuland         F2029       21/371    7:49     1:42:24
160   Thomas Willis          M2029       49/241    7:50     1:42:28
161   Pat Murrish            M2029       50/241    7:50     1:42:28
162   Patrick Holian         M2029       51/241    7:50     1:42:34
163   Juan Carlos Pontaza    M3039       53/257    7:50     1:42:35
164   Leopoldo Rosales       M5059         5/50    7:50     1:42:37
165   Andrea Carlson         F2029       22/371    7:51     1:42:38
166   Thomas Kinsella        M2029       52/241    7:51     1:42:38
167   Mark Reynolds          M4049       27/127    7:51     1:42:40
168   Ryan Frishberg         M2029       53/241    7:51     1:42:40
169   Michael Moore          M3039       54/257    7:51     1:42:43
170   Kristen Van Diggelen   F2029       23/371    7:51     1:42:47
171   Ryan Knapp             M2029       54/241    7:51     1:42:49
172   Amy Streeter           F2029       24/371    7:52     1:42:53
173   Austin Lau             M2029       55/241    7:52     1:42:55
174   James Fahselt          M2029       56/241    7:52     1:42:56
175   Tony Hilton            M4049       28/127    7:52     1:42:59
176   Norman Yang            M3039       55/257    7:52     1:43:00
177   Elizabeth Oh           F3039        6/216    7:53     1:43:06
178   Matthew Black          M2029       57/241    7:54     1:43:18
179   Michelle Ladcani       F4049        2/117    7:54     1:43:23
180   Brian Gougherty        M2029       58/241    7:54     1:43:23
181   Milos Kelemen          M3039       56/257    7:55     1:43:42
182   Patrick Nguyen         M3039       57/257    7:55     1:43:42
183   Elizabeth Siegfried    F2029       25/371    7:56     1:43:44
184   Rui Mata               M3039       58/257    7:56     1:43:48
185   Nicholas Goldsworthy   M3039       59/257    7:56     1:43:51
186   Jeremy Klappauf        M3039       60/257    7:56     1:43:51
187   Anthony Zepezauer      M5059         6/50    7:56     1:43:54
188   Susannah McCormick     F2029       26/371    7:56     1:43:55
189   Teresa Molina          F2029       27/371    7:56     1:43:55
190   Sierra Flynn           F2029       28/371    7:56     1:43:56
191   Mutsubu Inayama        M3039       61/257    7:57     1:43:58
192   Jamie Steinman         F2029       29/371    7:57     1:44:04
193   Katherine Horgan       F2029       30/371    7:57     1:44:07
194   Daniel Holligan        M2029       59/241    7:58     1:44:10
195   Christopher Webb       M4049       29/127    7:58     1:44:12
196   Ann Schultz            F3039        7/216    7:58     1:44:18
197   Deepa Reddy            F2029       31/371    7:58     1:44:22
198   Patrick Van Hien       M2029       60/241    7:59     1:44:26
199   Gill Sukie             F4049        3/117    7:59     1:44:27
200   Kevin Donlon           M3039       62/257    7:59     1:44:28
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201   Serene Smart           F3039        8/216    7:59     1:44:30
202   Chuck Birkett          M4049       30/127    7:59     1:44:35
203   Lawrence Fong          M2029       61/241    8:00     1:44:38
204   Jorjia McElree         F3039        9/216    8:01     1:45:01
205   Francesco Ricci        M3039       63/257    8:02     1:45:05
206   Jennifer Combs         F2029       32/371    8:03     1:45:15
207   Michael Wong           M2029       62/241    8:03     1:45:20
208   Tessa Watt             F2029       33/371    8:03     1:45:23
209   Francois Lagier        M2029       63/241    8:03     1:45:25
210   Russ Miller            M5059         7/50    8:04     1:45:28
211   Thomas Lo              M3039       64/257    8:04     1:45:33
212   Michael Kingston       M3039       65/257    8:04     1:45:40
213   Michael Keith          M4049       31/127    8:05     1:45:46
214   Craig Hetherington     M2029       64/241    8:05     1:45:49
215   Annie Gastlum          F2029       34/371    8:06     1:45:56
216   Robert Buckley         M2029       65/241    8:06     1:45:56
217   Marco Caflisch         M2029       66/241    8:06     1:46:00
218   Andrea Vazac           F3039       10/216    8:06     1:46:01
219   Ryan Guasco            M2029       67/241    8:07     1:46:11
220   Rodrigo Santos         M5059         8/50    8:07     1:46:11
221   Matthew Zarem          M3039       66/257    8:07     1:46:11
222   William Goodyer        M3039       67/257    8:07     1:46:13
223   Matthew Meyers         M2029       68/241    8:07     1:46:13
224   Joel Reamer            M3039       68/257    8:07     1:46:17
225   Leslie Hunter          F2029       35/371    8:08     1:46:20
226   Tobias Meyer           M3039       69/257    8:08     1:46:22
227   Cameron Adams          M2029       69/241    8:08     1:46:28
228   Hannah Jaycox          F2029       36/371    8:09     1:46:36
229   Mark Lewandowski       M3039       70/257    8:09     1:46:36
230   Phillip Hill           M4049       32/127    8:09     1:46:36
231   Morgan Duncan          M3039       71/257    8:09     1:46:41
232   Sean Paterson          M3039       72/257    8:09     1:46:41
233   Christine Cole         F3039       11/216    8:09     1:46:43
234   Phil Patriarca         M2029       70/241    8:09     1:46:46
235   Jeanett Trad           F2029       37/371    8:10     1:46:49
236   Alex Ianculescu        F2029       38/371    8:10     1:46:49
237   Nate Wong              M2029       71/241    8:10     1:46:52
238   Allen Raulet           M3039       73/257    8:10     1:46:55
239   Lindsey Kasnick        F2029       39/371    8:10     1:46:56
240   Lindsey Volckmann      F2029       40/371    8:10     1:46:56
241   Jesse Kelsey           M3039       74/257    8:11     1:47:03
242   Michael Connelly       M4049       33/127    8:11     1:47:04
243   Kate Dewald            F2029       41/371    8:12     1:47:17
244   Danielle Beymer        F2029       42/371    8:13     1:47:27
245   Clint Gossett          M2029       72/241    8:13     1:47:27
246   Sumiko Showalter       F4049        4/117    8:13     1:47:29
247   Melissa Chen           F2029       43/371    8:13     1:47:29
248   Alexander Ballesteros  M3039       75/257    8:13     1:47:34
249   Taylor Campion         F2029       44/371    8:13     1:47:35
250   Sean Barr              M2029       73/241    8:13     1:47:38
251   Charles Dirksen        M3039       76/257    8:14     1:47:40
252   Sven Pontus Lindberg   M3039       77/257    8:14     1:47:46
253   Richard Blaylock       M4049       34/127    8:14     1:47:47
254   Brendan Gluck          M2029       74/241    8:14     1:47:48
255   James Marquis          M2029       75/241    8:14     1:47:52
256   Aidan Collins          M4049       35/127    8:15     1:47:53
257   Roni Kornitz           M5059         9/50    8:15     1:48:00
258   Adrian Peer            M3039       78/257    8:15     1:48:01
259   Sebastien Leger        M2029       76/241    8:16     1:48:06
260   Juliet Rose            F2029       45/371    8:16     1:48:07
261   Brendan Liverman       M2029       77/241    8:16     1:48:15
262   David Madden           M4049       36/127    8:16     1:48:18
263   Shelby Leland          F2029       46/371    8:17     1:48:20
264   Mark Danial            M2029       78/241    8:17     1:48:24
265   Janna MacCarone        F3039       12/216    8:17     1:48:24
266   Jessica Yin            F3039       13/216    8:17     1:48:25
267   Jack Bailey            M4049       37/127    8:17     1:48:27
268   Leigh James            F2029       47/371    8:18     1:48:34
269   Mike Fusselman         M2029       79/241    8:18     1:48:34
270   Jonas Iggbom           M3039       79/257    8:18     1:48:34
271   Stefan Meister         M2029       80/241    8:18     1:48:36
272   Mark Dorshkind         M2029       81/241    8:18     1:48:36
273   Jonathan Craig         M3039       80/257    8:18     1:48:38
274   Nelson Kwok            M3039       81/257    8:18     1:48:39
275   Sridhar Sodem          M4049       38/127    8:18     1:48:44
276   Hamilton Leong         M5059        10/50    8:18     1:48:44
277   Laura Campo            F2029       48/371    8:19     1:48:50
278   Emilie Lincoln         F2029       49/371    8:19     1:48:52
279   Norman Nakashima       M4049       39/127    8:19     1:48:54
280   Heather Houghton       F2029       50/371    8:19     1:48:54
281   Christopher Bancroft   M2029       82/241    8:19     1:48:54
282   Catherine Sancimino    F2029       51/371    8:19     1:48:55
283   Heather Hansen         F4049        5/117    8:20     1:48:59
284   Neil Thapar            M2029       83/241    8:20     1:49:05
285   Andrew Beil            M3039       82/257    8:20     1:49:06
286   Charles Cory           M3039       83/257    8:20     1:49:08
287   Yinnie Lim             M3039       84/257    8:20     1:49:09
288   Jeffrey Manuel         M2029       84/241    8:20     1:49:10
289   Douglas Gallaher       M4049       40/127    8:21     1:49:14
290   Michael Nova           M4049       41/127    8:21     1:49:15
291   Joshua Nonato          M2029       85/241    8:21     1:49:16
292   Rhiannon Fredericks    F2029       52/371    8:21     1:49:16
293   Jessica Merrill        F2029       53/371    8:21     1:49:22
294   Kamilla Simensen       F2029       54/371    8:21     1:49:23
295   Lisa Cassedy           F2029       55/371    8:22     1:49:24
296   Robin James            F3039       14/216    8:22     1:49:25
297   Alison Cooksey         F2029       56/371    8:22     1:49:29
298   Joanne Babin           F4049        6/117    8:22     1:49:36
299   Jeffrey Thelen         M3039       85/257    8:22     1:49:36
300   Joe Ward               M4049       42/127    8:23     1:49:37
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301   Alica Delealle         F3039       15/216    8:23     1:49:40
302   Hung Tran              M3039       86/257    8:23     1:49:44
303   Joseph Mowrey          M2029       86/241    8:23     1:49:47
304   Robert Kostow          M3039       87/257    8:24     1:49:53
305   Emily Wang             F3039       16/216    8:24     1:49:53
306   Alok Bhatia            M3039       88/257    8:24     1:49:55
307   Steven Marcinkowski    M4049       43/127    8:24     1:49:57
308   Marla Johnson          F3039       17/216    8:24     1:49:59
309   Richard Cohen          M2029       87/241    8:24     1:49:59
310   Erin Cahill            F2029       57/371    8:24     1:50:01
311   Jason Fiala            M3039       89/257    8:24     1:50:02
312   Anhtoan Nguyen         M2029       88/241    8:24     1:50:03
313   Dora Sassus            F4049        7/117    8:25     1:50:07
314   Andrew Wang            M4049       44/127    8:25     1:50:13
315   Emily Liu              F3039       18/216    8:25     1:50:13
316   Andrew Lusardi         M2029       89/241    8:25     1:50:14
317   Erika Donald           F4049        8/117    8:25     1:50:15
318   Miranda Rathbone       F2029       58/371    8:25     1:50:16
319   Andrew Dekeyser        M2029       90/241    8:26     1:50:18
320   Ramisis Perez          M3039       90/257    8:26     1:50:18
321   Michael Medeiros       M4049       45/127    8:26     1:50:21
322   Jeffrey Yang           M2029       91/241    8:26     1:50:22
323   Alan Ringvald          M2029       92/241    8:26     1:50:28
324   Matt Treadway          M3039       91/257    8:27     1:50:30
325   Hillary Read           F3039       19/216    8:27     1:50:31
326   Catherine Brett        F3039       20/216    8:27     1:50:32
327   Marni Kottle           F3039       21/216    8:27     1:50:35
328   Jennifer Lavelle       F2029       59/371    8:27     1:50:39
329   Linda Carlton          F4049        9/117    8:27     1:50:42
330   Monty Hossain          M3039       92/257    8:28     1:50:52
331   Neil Whitehouse        M4049       46/127    8:28     1:50:53
332   Allison Henderson      F2029       60/371    8:29     1:51:00
333   David Feinleib         M3039       93/257    8:29     1:51:00
334   Shay Oreilly           M3039       94/257    8:29     1:51:03
335   George Smith           M3039       95/257    8:29     1:51:05
336   Darren Southworth      M2029       93/241    8:29     1:51:06
337   Roberto Suzuki         M4049       47/127    8:30     1:51:09
338   Evan Piwowarski        M2029       94/241    8:30     1:51:12
339   Austin Henderson       M2029       95/241    8:30     1:51:12
340   Stefanie Moss          F2029       61/371    8:30     1:51:13
341   Danielle Ross          F2029       62/371    8:30     1:51:13
342   Nicolas Aldrich        M2029       96/241    8:30     1:51:14
343   Lewis Pelletier        M4049       48/127    8:30     1:51:18
344   Mari Nishino           F2029       63/371    8:30     1:51:18
345   Nicholas Sainati       M2029       97/241    8:30     1:51:18
346   Peter Carroll          M5059        11/50    8:31     1:51:30
347   Ali Colman             F3039       22/216    8:32     1:51:37
348   Angela Visser-Keough   F3039       23/216    8:32     1:51:39
349   Keith Watson           M5059        12/50    8:32     1:51:41
350   Sonja Renner           F3039       24/216    8:33     1:51:49
351   Steve Smock            M3039       96/257    8:33     1:51:59
352   David Adolphs          M2029       98/241    8:33     1:52:01
353   Conor Stanton          M0119          2/4    8:34     1:52:01
354   Michael Murray         M2029       99/241    8:34     1:52:06
355   Eric Chen              M2029      100/241    8:34     1:52:07
356   Kristen Parrish        F2029       64/371    8:34     1:52:08
357   Anthony Lin            M2029      101/241    8:34     1:52:08
358   Joey Argenal           M3039       97/257    8:34     1:52:13
359   Allison Knox           F3039       25/216    8:35     1:52:15
360   Gretchen Schoenstein   F3039       26/216    8:35     1:52:18
361   Michael Sowa           M2029      102/241    8:35     1:52:24
362   John Leonard           M4049       49/127    8:36     1:52:29
363   Chad Byers             M2029      103/241    8:36     1:52:29
364   Joyia Bryant           F3039       27/216    8:36     1:52:30
365   Jason Chen             M3039       98/257    8:36     1:52:31
366   Katie Caulfield        F2029       65/371    8:36     1:52:33
367   Courtnay Sotelo        F3039       28/216    8:36     1:52:36
368   Griffith Go            M4049       50/127    8:36     1:52:37
369   Linh Nguyen            M3039       99/257    8:36     1:52:38
370   Justin Williams        M2029      104/241    8:36     1:52:39
371   Anne Lawrence          F2029       66/371    8:36     1:52:40
372   Luis Acedo             M3039      100/257    8:37     1:52:41
373   Paul Kaye              M4049       51/127    8:37     1:52:42
374   Marie Nguyen           F3039       29/216    8:37     1:52:52
375   Jesi Vasquez           M2029      105/241    8:38     1:52:53
376   Chris Olhiser          M3039      101/257    8:38     1:52:55
377   Rachael Heinemann      F4049       10/117    8:38     1:52:56
378   Paul Bagley            M2029      106/241    8:38     1:53:01
379   Ashraf Alhashim        M2029      107/241    8:38     1:53:06
380   Jason Nordby           M3039      102/257    8:38     1:53:06
381   Jennifer Ng            F2029       67/371    8:39     1:53:10
382   Taryn O'Flynn          F2029       68/371    8:39     1:53:11
383   Arthur Ng              M2029      108/241    8:39     1:53:12
384   Kristel Gee            F2029       69/371    8:40     1:53:22
385   Maite Acedo            F3039       30/216    8:40     1:53:23
386   Krystal Keeley         F2029       70/371    8:40     1:53:27
387   Kristine Dalton        F2029       71/371    8:40     1:53:27
388   Heike Seck             F4049       11/117    8:41     1:53:34
389   Mark Bollozos          M3039      103/257    8:41     1:53:35
390   Tomohiro Yamazaki      M3039      104/257    8:41     1:53:37
391   Siobhan McHugh         F2029       72/371    8:41     1:53:37
392   Irina Marinescu        F2029       73/371    8:41     1:53:40
393   Deepak Gupta           M2029      109/241    8:41     1:53:41
394   Ken Hwang              M5059        13/50    8:41     1:53:41
395   Meredith Leach         F2029       74/371    8:41     1:53:43
396   Christopher Huang      M2029      110/241    8:41     1:53:44
397   Meredith Johnson       F2029       75/371    8:41     1:53:45
398   Shannon Yan            F2029       76/371    8:42     1:53:46
399   Jim Roth               M4049       52/127    8:42     1:53:46
400   Nicole Lacroix         F3039       31/216    8:42     1:53:47
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401   Michael Brady          M4049       53/127    8:42     1:53:48
402   Michael Becerra        M2029      111/241    8:42     1:53:48
403   Paul Osborne           M4049       54/127    8:42     1:53:50
404   Laurie Rummelhart      F3039       32/216    8:42     1:53:50
405   Quynh Pham             M2029      112/241    8:42     1:53:52
406   Brittany Hofmeister    F2029       77/371    8:42     1:53:55
407   Jai Agrawal            M2029      113/241    8:43     1:54:01
408   Jonathan Streeter      M4049       55/127    8:43     1:54:04
409   Michael Fung           M3039      105/257    8:43     1:54:08
410   Karen Fike             F3039       33/216    8:43     1:54:11
411   Dirk Aguilar           M3039      106/257    8:44     1:54:13
412   Dan Hurley             M3039      107/257    8:44     1:54:16
413   Gordon Bowman          M2029      114/241    8:44     1:54:16
414   Anthony Maloney        M2029      115/241    8:44     1:54:20
415   James Diedrich         M3039      108/257    8:44     1:54:22
416   Sherry Bourzac         F3039       34/216    8:44     1:54:25
417   Amanda Voigt           F3039       35/216    8:45     1:54:26
418   Douglas Passmore       M2029      116/241    8:45     1:54:26
419   Jessica Alper          F2029       78/371    8:45     1:54:28
420   Ivy Cohen              F3039       36/216    8:45     1:54:32
421   Daniel Brogan          M3039      109/257    8:45     1:54:34
422   Hiroshi Suzuki         M5059        14/50    8:45     1:54:34
423   Ryan Karcich           M3039      110/257    8:45     1:54:35
424   Lindsay Collignwood    F3039       37/216    8:45     1:54:35
425   Jennifer Parkes        F3039       38/216    8:46     1:54:40
426   Joe Scarpelli          M4049       56/127    8:46     1:54:40
427   Sarah Hanft            F2029       79/371    8:46     1:54:47
428   Chris Sommerstad       M4049       57/127    8:47     1:54:51
429   Noelle Murray          F2029       80/371    8:47     1:54:58
430   Long Tang              M3039      111/257    8:47     1:54:58
431   Wanema Price           F4049       12/117    8:47     1:55:00
432   Natalie Leopold        F3039       39/216    8:47     1:55:03
433   Warren Chang           M3039      112/257    8:48     1:55:05
434   Megan Nguyen           F4049       13/117    8:48     1:55:07
435   Benny Shum             M3039      113/257    8:48     1:55:07
436   Scott Leber            M3039      114/257    8:48     1:55:08
437   Sarah Reeve            F2029       81/371    8:48     1:55:08
438   Daniel Ciomek          M3039      115/257    8:48     1:55:11
439   Julie Garvey           F2029       82/371    8:48     1:55:16
440   Marco Castellanos      M4049       58/127    8:48     1:55:17
441   Warren Li              M4049       59/127    8:49     1:55:18
442   Stephanie Giordano     F2029       83/371    8:49     1:55:21
443   Nieka Arreola Mamczak  F3039       40/216    8:49     1:55:21
444   Michael Mowry          M3039      116/257    8:49     1:55:24
445   Alex Shaposhnikov      M2029      117/241    8:49     1:55:24
446   Sallumeh Mahmoudi      F3039       41/216    8:49     1:55:26
447   Aileen Albertson       F3039       42/216    8:49     1:55:26
448   Neeraj Gore            M3039      117/257    8:49     1:55:28
449   Kevin Greenland        M2029      118/241    8:49     1:55:28
450   Dervla Isaac           F2029       84/371    8:49     1:55:29
451   Chester Manuel         M3039      118/257    8:49     1:55:30
452   Dominic MacCormack     M2029      119/241    8:50     1:55:32
453   Brad Quon              M2029      120/241    8:50     1:55:32
454   Shoja Torabian         M6069         1/13    8:50     1:55:33
455   Brian Venturi          M3039      119/257    8:50     1:55:37
456   Jennie Kil             F4049       14/117    8:50     1:55:38
457   Monique Peot           F3039       43/216    8:50     1:55:39
458   Nir Bialik             M3039      120/257    8:50     1:55:43
459   Andrew Ko              M2029      121/241    8:51     1:55:49
460   Arturo Jauregui        M3039      121/257    8:51     1:55:53
461   Paul Bindel            M3039      122/257    8:51     1:55:56
462   Nicolas Towle          M2029      122/241    8:52     1:56:00
463   Erin Kivo              F3039       44/216    8:52     1:56:02
464   Donald Stewart         M3039      123/257    8:52     1:56:05
465   Tuan Nguyen            M2029      123/241    8:52     1:56:08
466   Lisa Crowell           F4049       15/117    8:53     1:56:10
467   Austin Foley           M3039      124/257    8:53     1:56:11
468   Shane Shih             M4049       60/127    8:53     1:56:15
469   Amanda Karpowich       F3039       45/216    8:53     1:56:22
470   Lauren Falcao          F2029       85/371    8:53     1:56:23
471   Gabe Somma             M3039      125/257    8:54     1:56:24
472   Marjorie Powell        F4049       16/117    8:54     1:56:24
473   Kimberly Kaiser        F3039       46/216    8:54     1:56:25
474   Larry Mercer           M5059        15/50    8:54     1:56:32
475   Cesar Granados         M3039      126/257    8:55     1:56:37
476   Jason Prasad           M2029      124/241    8:55     1:56:37
477   Charles Fusco          M3039      127/257    8:55     1:56:37
478   David Solis            M4049       61/127    8:55     1:56:38
479   Sean Gass              M3039      128/257    8:55     1:56:39
480   Stacie Elkhoury        F3039       47/216    8:55     1:56:40
481   Lindsey Gloff          F2029       86/371    8:55     1:56:41
482   Nathan Fair            M2029      125/241    8:55     1:56:44
483   Matthew Fischer        M3039      129/257    8:55     1:56:48
484   Christina Sung         F2029       87/371    8:56     1:56:50
485   Jennifer Lightstone    F3039       48/216    8:56     1:56:51
486   William Chang          M2029      126/241    8:56     1:56:51
487   Tarek Dib              M3039      130/257    8:56     1:56:51
488   William Phan           M2029      127/241    8:56     1:56:53
489   Spencer Myszka         M3039      131/257    8:56     1:56:56
490   Stephanie Rohrs        F2029       88/371    8:56     1:56:57
491   Valerie Caleca         F3039       49/216    8:56     1:56:59
492   Joseph Vignolo         M2029      128/241    8:56     1:57:01
493   Jad Elkhoury           M3039      132/257    8:56     1:57:02
494   Apurva Dave            M3039      133/257    8:57     1:57:05
495   Andrew Kennedy         M2029      129/241    8:57     1:57:09
496   Shelly Lampe           F4049       17/117    8:57     1:57:10
497   Cindy Chin             F2029       89/371    8:57     1:57:13
498   Joseph Motyka          M3039      134/257    8:57     1:57:14
499   Heather Whiteman       F2029       90/371    8:57     1:57:15
500   Cecilia Fairley        F4049       18/117    8:57     1:57:15
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501   Yanfeng Zhang          M3039      135/257    8:57     1:57:15
502   Amelia Brinker         F2029       91/371    8:58     1:57:16
503   Jake Dunlap            M2029      130/241    8:58     1:57:17
504   Jeff Higgins           M4049       62/127    8:58     1:57:18
505   Adir Wanono            M3039      136/257    8:58     1:57:22
506   Kristin Thayer         F2029       92/371    8:58     1:57:22
507   Malai Lang             F3039       50/216    8:58     1:57:24
508   Kimberly Sanders       F4049       19/117    8:58     1:57:25
509   David Hay              M5059        16/50    8:59     1:57:35
510   Eunejune Kim           M4049       63/127    8:59     1:57:36
511   Bernie Harris          M4049       64/127    8:59     1:57:36
512   Alex Cornell           M2029      131/241    8:59     1:57:37
513   Catherine Everett      F3039       51/216    8:59     1:57:38
514   David Durussel         M3039      137/257    8:59     1:57:38
515   Danielle Johnson       F2029       93/371    8:59     1:57:39
516   Molly Hellerman        F3039       52/216    9:00     1:57:44
517   Jacob Keller           M2029      132/241    9:00     1:57:47
518   Zeph Cheung            M2029      133/241    9:00     1:57:48
519   Jessie Howell          F2029       94/371    9:00     1:57:50
520   Catherine Winfield     F3039       53/216    9:01     1:57:58
521   Michael Cipresso       M3039      138/257    9:01     1:58:00
522   Laura Jascett          F3039       54/216    9:01     1:58:01
523   Abigail Polus          F3039       55/216    9:01     1:58:02
524   Kyle Kamka             M2029      134/241    9:01     1:58:04
525   David Cheng            M2029      135/241    9:01     1:58:05
526   Abigail Galmiche       F3039       56/216    9:01     1:58:06
527   Dorothy Kwan           F3039       57/216    9:02     1:58:09
528   Helen Huey             F2029       95/371    9:02     1:58:12
529   Ian Parsons            M0119          3/4    9:02     1:58:18
530   Natalie Piercy         F2029       96/371    9:02     1:58:20
531   Meghan Brekke          F2029       97/371    9:03     1:58:25
532   Melanie Forter         F2029       98/371    9:03     1:58:30
533   Andrew Smith           M2029      136/241    9:03     1:58:32
534   Thomas Martinez        M3039      139/257    9:03     1:58:33
535   Kara Zynski            F2029       99/371    9:04     1:58:35
536   Jay Trisko             M3039      140/257    9:04     1:58:37
537   Natalie Cuslidge       F2029      100/371    9:04     1:58:38
538   Ranga Iyengar          M4049       65/127    9:04     1:58:39
539   Vladlena Vayn          F2029      101/371    9:04     1:58:41
540   Andrea Brescia         F2029      102/371    9:04     1:58:46
541   Lauren Miskelly        F2029      103/371    9:05     1:58:48
542   Steven Harman          M3039      141/257    9:05     1:58:49
543   David Gillespie        M3039      142/257    9:05     1:58:50
544   Simon Blum             M2029      137/241    9:05     1:58:51
545   Andrew Burchett        M3039      143/257    9:05     1:58:51
546   Alyson Madrigan        F2029      104/371    9:05     1:58:52
547   Taylor Mitchell        F2029      105/371    9:05     1:58:55
548   Hazel Perry            F2029      106/371    9:05     1:58:55
549   Peter Tam              M4049       66/127    9:05     1:58:55
550   Meegan Forrest         F3039       58/216    9:06     1:59:05
551   Jessia Leal            F2029      107/371    9:06     1:59:05
552   Kristine Latronica     F3039       59/216    9:06     1:59:05
553   Victoria Choi          F0119         1/12    9:06     1:59:08
554   Jayson Pizarro         M3039      144/257    9:06     1:59:08
555   Vanessa Guzman         F2029      108/371    9:06     1:59:08
556   Adriana Klas           F2029      109/371    9:06     1:59:10
557   Liz Bernstein          F3039       60/216    9:06     1:59:10
558   Patrick Buckley        M2029      138/241    9:06     1:59:12
559   Kerstin Seidel         F3039       61/216    9:07     1:59:15
560   Eliana Trujillo        F2029      110/371    9:07     1:59:15
561   Rochelle Hober         F4049       20/117    9:07     1:59:18
562   Erica Doerr            F2029      111/371    9:07     1:59:19
563   Russell Stoewe         M3039      145/257    9:07     1:59:19
564   Omar Hilario           M4049       67/127    9:07     1:59:19
565   Eric Perkins           M3039      146/257    9:07     1:59:24
566   Peggy Odonnell         F2029      112/371    9:07     1:59:25
567   Thomas Kaczka          M3039      147/257    9:08     1:59:29
568   Charles Acevedo        M4049       68/127    9:08     1:59:31
569   Mario Oseguera         M4049       69/127    9:08     1:59:36
570   Christine Madruga      F3039       62/216    9:08     1:59:37
571   Kim Bruce              F3039       63/216    9:09     1:59:40
572   David Alvarado         M5059        17/50    9:09     1:59:41
573   John Jordan            M4049       70/127    9:09     1:59:41
574   Joseph Wilson          M2029      139/241    9:09     1:59:43
575   Nicholas Bocci         M3039      148/257    9:09     1:59:45
576   Meghan Althoff         F2029      113/371    9:09     1:59:47
577   Thomas Watanapun       M2029      140/241    9:09     1:59:48
578   Caitlin Andrews        F2029      114/371    9:10     1:59:53
579   Andrew Farmer          M2029      141/241    9:10     1:59:53
580   Milo Sprague           M4049       71/127    9:10     1:59:54
581   John Lee               M3039      149/257    9:10     1:59:57
582   Juliann Chen           F3039       64/216    9:10     1:59:59
583   Spencer Hinsdale       M4049       72/127    9:10     2:00:00
584   Gloria Peshkoff        F3039       65/216    9:10     2:00:01
585   Christopher Johnson    M3039      150/257    9:10     2:00:02
586   Justin Hayashi         M2029      142/241    9:10     2:00:03
587   Jennifer Doane         F2029      115/371    9:10     2:00:04
588   Duane Lee              M5059        18/50    9:11     2:00:11
589   Lorena Cicciari        F4049       21/117    9:11     2:00:12
590   Michelle Frost         F3039       66/216    9:11     2:00:19
591   Amy Cote               F2029      116/371    9:12     2:00:19
592   Vera Sunada-Okamura    F4049       22/117    9:12     2:00:21
593   Nick Dimitroff         M4049       73/127    9:12     2:00:27
594   Alison Coady           F2029      117/371    9:13     2:00:38
595   Dawn Leppert           F2029      118/371    9:13     2:00:40
596   Chris Lund             M3039      151/257    9:13     2:00:42
597   Lindsay Goergen        F3039       67/216    9:13     2:00:43
598   Charles Poon           M2029      143/241    9:14     2:00:50
599   Jennifer Cheung        F2029      119/371    9:14     2:00:52
600   Richard Pefley         M2029      144/241    9:14     2:00:54
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601   Pandora Coleman        F3039       68/216    9:14     2:00:57
602   Erin Daugherty         F2029      120/371    9:15     2:00:58
603   Greg Bras              M5059        19/50    9:15     2:01:02
604   Eric Thorn             M2029      145/241    9:15     2:01:08
605   Nicholas Ransohoff     M2029      146/241    9:15     2:01:09
606   Michelle Leighton      F4049       23/117    9:16     2:01:14
607   Bobby Amagan           M2029      147/241    9:16     2:01:14
608   Yordchai Brown         M4049       74/127    9:16     2:01:17
609   Samantha Calderan      F2029      121/371    9:17     2:01:26
610   Miriam Kaufman         F2029      122/371    9:17     2:01:29
611   Eugene Neary           M5059        20/50    9:17     2:01:33
612   Michael Starace        M3039      152/257    9:17     2:01:34
613   Leah Hellerstein       F2029      123/371    9:17     2:01:34
614   Elaina Serotte         F3039       69/216    9:17     2:01:34
615   Jackie Jasso           F3039       70/216    9:17     2:01:37
616   Ralph Ortiz            M4049       75/127    9:18     2:01:38
617   Neel Singhal           M2029      148/241    9:18     2:01:39
618   Gene Dorrough          M6069         2/13    9:18     2:01:43
619   Allison Espejo         F4049       24/117    9:18     2:01:44
620   Tammy Perez            F4049       25/117    9:18     2:01:46
621   Colette Armand         F4049       26/117    9:18     2:01:47
622   Amy Regan              F2029      124/371    9:18     2:01:48
623   Garth Clayborn         M2029      149/241    9:19     2:01:52
624   John Turcza            M4049       76/127    9:19     2:01:54
625   Sharon Munoz           F0119         2/12    9:20     2:02:04
626   Clara Maddox           F2029      125/371    9:20     2:02:12
627   Dave Ashe              M5059        21/50    9:20     2:02:13
628   Kristen Adams          F2029      126/371    9:21     2:02:18
629   Katherine Aragon       F2029      127/371    9:21     2:02:18
630   Vasantha Kolavennu     F2029      128/371    9:21     2:02:23
631   Amy Widdowson          F2029      129/371    9:21     2:02:25
632   Jeffrey Jones          M4049       77/127    9:21     2:02:26
633   Brian Kelley           M2029      150/241    9:21     2:02:28
634   Allison Groves         F4049       27/117    9:22     2:02:30
635   Ronald Santiago        M2029      151/241    9:22     2:02:31
636   Jeremy Van Horn-Morris M3039      153/257    9:22     2:02:33
637   Alex Hioreanu          M3039      154/257    9:22     2:02:34
638   Laura Orozco           F3039       71/216    9:22     2:02:34
639   Allyson Lawrence       F3039       72/216    9:22     2:02:40
640   Carl Schmidt           M4049       78/127    9:23     2:02:43
641   Montero Oum            M2029      152/241    9:23     2:02:44
642   Josh Rotenberg         M3039      155/257    9:23     2:02:46
643   Douglas Lum            M2029      153/241    9:23     2:02:51
644   Derek Sullivan         M2029      154/241    9:24     2:02:58
645   Michael Herrera Jr     M3039      156/257    9:24     2:03:03
646   Elmer Jan              M5059        22/50    9:24     2:03:06
647   Ray Cruz               M5059        23/50    9:25     2:03:09
648   Ben Meier              M3039      157/257    9:25     2:03:13
649   Jonathan Mills         M3039      158/257    9:25     2:03:14
650   Julie Mills            F4049       28/117    9:25     2:03:15
651   Kristina Kudelko       F3039       73/216    9:25     2:03:18
652   Diana Navarro          F2029      130/371    9:25     2:03:18
653   Alexandra Chan         F2029      131/371    9:25     2:03:19
654   Tom Byun               M3039      159/257    9:26     2:03:25
655   Rachel Levy            F2029      132/371    9:26     2:03:27
656   Kuniyuki Hirai         M5059        24/50    9:26     2:03:28
657   Jennifer Gbur          F2029      133/371    9:26     2:03:28
658   Jesus Meza             M2029      155/241    9:26     2:03:32
659   Galina Pappu           F2029      134/371    9:26     2:03:33
660   Jason Shaeffer         M3039      160/257    9:27     2:03:38
661   Peggy Sue Batterton    F2029      135/371    9:27     2:03:42
662   Jessica Vanden Heuvel  F2029      136/371    9:27     2:03:42
663   Rumana Hussain         F2029      137/371    9:27     2:03:43
664   Hollis Phillips        F4049       29/117    9:27     2:03:46
665   Philippe Gosselin      M2029      156/241    9:27     2:03:47
666   Aileen Du              F3039       74/216    9:27     2:03:47
667   Felix Peronilla        M3039      161/257    9:28     2:03:50
668   John Wan               M4049       79/127    9:28     2:03:56
669   Danielle Johnson       F2029      138/371    9:29     2:04:03
670   Allison White          F2029      139/371    9:29     2:04:03
671   Thomas Koundakjian     M4049       80/127    9:29     2:04:05
672   Elissa Quilici         F2029      140/371    9:29     2:04:11
673   Emily Yau              F2029      141/371    9:29     2:04:12
674   Pete Holmgren          M3039      162/257    9:29     2:04:13
675   Yury Lifshits          M2029      157/241    9:30     2:04:25
676   Ryan Tarver            M2029      158/241    9:30     2:04:26
677   Laura Oswald           F2029      142/371    9:30     2:04:27
678   Susan McDonough        F4049       30/117    9:30     2:04:27
679   Bruno Carrara          M2029      159/241    9:31     2:04:28
680   Kathy Ying             F2029      143/371    9:31     2:04:29
681   Lindsay Eigenauer      F2029      144/371    9:31     2:04:31
682   William Dixon          M2029      160/241    9:31     2:04:34
683   Marion Jeanne          F2029      145/371    9:31     2:04:36
684   Erin Blanton           F2029      146/371    9:31     2:04:37
685   James Mercurio         M3039      163/257    9:31     2:04:40
686   Natalie Leblanc        F3039       75/216    9:32     2:04:41
687   Billy Cheung           M2029      161/241    9:32     2:04:41
688   Jessica Tree           F3039       76/216    9:32     2:04:42
689   Paul Kuntz             M4049       81/127    9:32     2:04:47
690   Jessica Ciardella      F2029      147/371    9:32     2:04:47
691   Joe Digiacomo          M4049       82/127    9:32     2:04:49
692   Linh Dang              F2029      148/371    9:32     2:04:49
693   Quyen Trinh            M2029      162/241    9:32     2:04:50
694   Andre Nguyen           M2029      163/241    9:32     2:04:52
695   Greg Roberts           M4049       83/127    9:33     2:04:55
696   Brian Wong             M4049       84/127    9:33     2:04:56
697   Kelly Schaefer         F3039       77/216    9:33     2:04:58
698   Matthew Foley          M2029      164/241    9:33     2:04:58
699   Kari Estes             F2029      149/371    9:33     2:05:01
700   Jesse Starkey          M2029      165/241    9:33     2:05:01
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701   Jessica Eremita        F2029      150/371    9:33     2:05:02
702   Ivy Viola              F3039       78/216    9:34     2:05:11
703   Camille Bosworth Chong F3039       79/216    9:34     2:05:12
704   Kathleen Chung         F3039       80/216    9:34     2:05:14
705   Elizabeth Richards     F4049       31/117    9:35     2:05:20
706   Laura Scherling        F2029      151/371    9:35     2:05:22
707   Mollie Wong            M3039      164/257    9:35     2:05:24
708   Julie Ryan             F2029      152/371    9:35     2:05:26
709   David Goldman          M3039      165/257    9:35     2:05:26
710   Sarah Cox              F3039       81/216    9:35     2:05:27
711   Karen Phan             F3039       82/216    9:35     2:05:31
712   Robin Lee              F2029      153/371    9:36     2:05:34
713   Jana Jandra            F3039       83/216    9:36     2:05:35
714   Mary Hansell           F5059         1/20    9:36     2:05:37
715   Evan Hindman           M2029      166/241    9:36     2:05:40
716   Michael Cordry         M4049       85/127    9:36     2:05:42
717   Christine Kim          F2029      154/371    9:36     2:05:42
718   Justin Santa Barbara   M3039      166/257    9:36     2:05:43
719   Heather Pham           F3039       84/216    9:36     2:05:44
720   Chen Xu                M2029      167/241    9:36     2:05:45
721   Kristina Chamberland   F2029      155/371    9:37     2:05:47
722   Helen Cai              F3039       85/216    9:37     2:05:47
723   Sabra Hughes           F4049       32/117    9:37     2:05:47
724   James Keene            M5059        25/50    9:37     2:05:48
725   Suzanne Ly             F3039       86/216    9:37     2:05:52
726   Ron Harvey             M4049       86/127    9:37     2:05:54
727   Donita Dennis          F4049       33/117    9:37     2:05:56
728   Sarah Schaschek        F2029      156/371    9:37     2:05:58
729   Hayden Brown           M3039      167/257    9:37     2:05:58
730   Mindy Rosen            F2029      157/371    9:37     2:05:58
731   Peter Arian            M3039      168/257    9:37     2:05:59
732   Joseph Camajani        M2029      168/241    9:38     2:06:03
733   Natalie Shreffler      F0119         3/12    9:38     2:06:08
734   Leanne Schrotzberger   F4049       34/117    9:38     2:06:08
735   Elizabeth Avakoff      F0119         4/12    9:38     2:06:09
736   Tiffany Bird           F2029      158/371    9:38     2:06:11
737   John Hotchkiss         M6069         3/13    9:39     2:06:14
738   Sandra Miyamoto        F3039       87/216    9:39     2:06:15
739   Robyn Yano             F2029      159/371    9:39     2:06:16
740   Pat Maggard            F4049       35/117    9:39     2:06:16
741   Camille Langlois       F2029      160/371    9:39     2:06:18
742   Patrick Sun            M2029      169/241    9:39     2:06:21
743   Paul Maggi             M2029      170/241    9:39     2:06:23
744   Sharlene Su            F2029      161/371    9:40     2:06:26
745   Lindsay Hearne         F2029      162/371    9:40     2:06:27
746   Edward Grinde          M2029      171/241    9:40     2:06:28
747   Carlos Almendaraz      M2029      172/241    9:40     2:06:29
748   Robyn Brown            F2029      163/371    9:40     2:06:31
749   Kyoko Silverman        F3039       88/216    9:40     2:06:32
750   Alison Bright          F2029      164/371    9:40     2:06:32
751   Tom Murray             M4049       87/127    9:40     2:06:33
752   Marian Lyons           F6069          1/8    9:40     2:06:33
753   Erin Bowman            F2029      165/371    9:40     2:06:36
754   Janell Dirksen         F2029      166/371    9:40     2:06:36
755   David Woertendyke      M5059        26/50    9:40     2:06:37
756   Roland Loreto          M3039      169/257    9:40     2:06:37
757   Adam Shamouel          M2029      173/241    9:40     2:06:39
758   Osi Germann            F3039       89/216    9:41     2:06:40
759   Emily Tzeng            F2029      167/371    9:41     2:06:40
760   William Hackel         M4049       88/127    9:41     2:06:42
761   Deborah Bocci          F5059         2/20    9:41     2:06:43
762   Madeleine Fox          F3039       90/216    9:41     2:06:43
763   Guillaume Weeger       M4049       89/127    9:41     2:06:45
764   Alan Baer              M5059        27/50    9:41     2:06:47
765   Mandy Kovach           F2029      168/371    9:41     2:06:48
766   Jeana Rose             F4049       36/117    9:41     2:06:51
767   Kaveh Gorgani          M2029      174/241    9:41     2:06:51
768   Laura Seiberlich       F2029      169/371    9:42     2:06:52
769   Erin Nelson            F2029      170/371    9:42     2:06:54
770   Ethan Bold             M3039      170/257    9:42     2:06:54
771   Jamie Nicolson         M3039      171/257    9:42     2:06:55
772   Praveen Kankanala      M2029      175/241    9:42     2:06:56
773   Mandy Sun              F2029      171/371    9:42     2:06:56
774   Margarita De Jesus     F2029      172/371    9:42     2:07:02
775   Lisa Lettau            F2029      173/371    9:42     2:07:03
776   Mary Heady             F2029      174/371    9:42     2:07:03
777   Olumide Soroye         M3039      172/257    9:42     2:07:03
778   Wendy Weiden           F3039       91/216    9:42     2:07:04
779   Katie Lindgren Soroye  F3039       92/216    9:42     2:07:04
780   Ryan Agostino          M3039      173/257    9:42     2:07:05
781   Dan Noonan             M3039      174/257    9:42     2:07:05
782   Nicole Fischer         F3039       93/216    9:43     2:07:05
783   Jeanyne Scoles         F4049       37/117    9:43     2:07:05
784   Teresita Sablan        F2029      175/371    9:43     2:07:08
785   Sandy Tsang            F2029      176/371    9:43     2:07:10
786   Damien Reynaud         M3039      175/257    9:43     2:07:12
787   Ryan Huo               M2029      176/241    9:43     2:07:17
788   Rosemary Gustavson     F2029      177/371    9:43     2:07:18
789   Jennifer Miller        F2029      178/371    9:44     2:07:18
790   Christina Stamatakis   F2029      179/371    9:45     2:07:36
791   Keith Calibo           M4049       90/127    9:45     2:07:37
792   Kathleen Stewart       F3039       94/216    9:45     2:07:39
793   David Price            M2029      177/241    9:46     2:07:48
794   Thi Nguyen             F2029      180/371    9:46     2:07:51
795   Amanda Hilton          F2029      181/371    9:47     2:07:57
796   Dennis Parsons         M5059        28/50    9:47     2:07:58
797   Erin Carey             F3039       95/216    9:47     2:08:01
798   Adina Safer            F4049       38/117    9:47     2:08:01
799   Mark Sole              M4049       91/127    9:47     2:08:03
800   Garth Bender           F4049       39/117    9:47     2:08:05
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801   Aaron Hom              M2029      178/241    9:47     2:08:07
802   Anamaria Grossman      F2029      182/371    9:47     2:08:08
803   Guillaume Gassuan      M4049       92/127    9:47     2:08:08
804   Thanh Ngo              M4049       93/127    9:47     2:08:09
805   Renee Diaz             F4049       40/117    9:47     2:08:10
806   Jonathan Choi          M2029      179/241    9:48     2:08:12
807   Kristi Luo             F2029      183/371    9:48     2:08:12
808   Robert Kabera          M2029      180/241    9:48     2:08:15
809   Erica Hanson           F2029      184/371    9:48     2:08:16
810   Jaime Hernandez        M2029      181/241    9:48     2:08:16
811   Penny Sprague          F4049       41/117    9:48     2:08:18
812   Lorrie Jackson         F3039       96/216    9:48     2:08:19
813   Danielle Comer         F2029      185/371    9:48     2:08:22
814   Erin Kirk              F3039       97/216    9:48     2:08:22
815   Marie Kim              F3039       98/216    9:48     2:08:23
816   Diana Rothschild       F3039       99/216    9:49     2:08:25
817   Pamela San Cristobal   F2029      186/371    9:49     2:08:25
818   Gregg Souza            M4049       94/127    9:49     2:08:35
819   Kirsten Luehrs         F4049       42/117    9:49     2:08:36
820   Sharon Dziesietnik     F2029      187/371    9:50     2:08:40
821   Margaret Cooke         F2029      188/371    9:50     2:08:40
822   David Lakin            M4049       95/127    9:50     2:08:43
823   Rachael Dottery        F2029      189/371    9:50     2:08:43
824   Chiara Rodriguez       F3039      100/216    9:50     2:08:43
825   Ryan McKone            M2029      182/241    9:51     2:08:52
826   Scott Hardester        M3039      176/257    9:51     2:08:56
827   Khashayar Alaee        M3039      177/257    9:51     2:08:57
828   McKenna Sweazey        F2029      190/371    9:51     2:09:00
829   Nicolet Kirkland       F2029      191/371    9:51     2:09:00
830   Lynn Khoo              F2029      192/371    9:51     2:09:02
831   Jenny Sears            F2029      193/371    9:51     2:09:03
832   Jennifer Blackwell     F3039      101/216    9:53     2:09:16
833   Sally Hughes           F2029      194/371    9:53     2:09:18
834   Tim Tsao               M3039      178/257    9:53     2:09:22
835   John Kovalek           M2029      183/241    9:53     2:09:24
836   Matthew McDermott      M2029      184/241    9:53     2:09:26
837   Jennifer Bullock       F2029      195/371    9:53     2:09:26
838   Manar El-Chammas       M2029      185/241    9:54     2:09:31
839   Alexander Griffen      M2029      186/241    9:54     2:09:31
840   Lace Cheung            F2029      196/371    9:54     2:09:33
841   Karina Parker          F2029      197/371    9:54     2:09:39
842   Melissa Pesci          F2029      198/371    9:54     2:09:40
843   Reina Cheung           F2029      199/371    9:55     2:09:44
844   Leigh Shimamoto        F3039      102/216    9:55     2:09:49
845   Mary Felz              F2029      200/371    9:55     2:09:51
846   Lauren Zeltwanger      F2029      201/371    9:55     2:09:51
847   Christopher Weis       M3039      179/257    9:55     2:09:54
848   Vicki Spann            F4049       43/117    9:56     2:09:56
849   Stefan Reich           M3039      180/257    9:56     2:09:56
850   Hartmut Hass           M4049       96/127    9:56     2:09:57
851   Sarah Shoemake         F2029      202/371    9:56     2:09:57
852   Christine Leber        F3039      103/216    9:56     2:09:59
853   Michael B Lindsey      M4049       97/127    9:57     2:10:10
854   Paul Chung             M2029      187/241    9:57     2:10:11
855   Quenby Go              F3039      104/216    9:57     2:10:18
856   Jp Ditty               M4049       98/127    9:57     2:10:21
857   Carolynn Smith         F4049       44/117    9:58     2:10:22
858   Daniel Kronovet        M2029      188/241    9:58     2:10:23
859   Julia Defriel          F2029      203/371    9:58     2:10:23
860   Raymond Ho             M3039      181/257    9:58     2:10:24
861   Dan Fernandez          M3039      182/257    9:58     2:10:25
862   Luong Huynh            M3039      183/257    9:58     2:10:28
863   Joshua McGinn          M4049       99/127    9:58     2:10:32
864   Jessica Harris         F2029      204/371    9:58     2:10:33
865   Bari-Elyn Wise         F4049       45/117    9:58     2:10:34
866   Rebecca Alvarez        F3039      105/216    9:59     2:10:36
867   Heather Shoemaker      F2029      205/371    9:59     2:10:40
868   Patrick Enriquez       M3039      184/257    9:59     2:10:47
869   Danielle Lesko         F3039      106/216   10:00     2:10:55
870   Danielle Lesko         F3039      107/216   10:00     2:10:55
871   Jonathan Burton        M4049      100/127   10:00     2:10:57
872   Jerome Grospe          M2029      189/241   10:00     2:10:58
873   Tim Akers              M5059        29/50   10:00     2:10:59
874   Wei-Su Liou            M3039      185/257   10:00     2:11:00
875   Roger Hooten           M5059        30/50   10:01     2:11:04
876   Laura Fraser           F4049       46/117   10:01     2:11:10
877   Atticus Doman          M2029      190/241   10:02     2:11:19
878   Michael Meier          M3039      186/257   10:02     2:11:23
879   Aubree Lee             F2029      206/371   10:02     2:11:23
880   Asang Cooc             M3039      187/257   10:02     2:11:26
881   Michelle Altick        F3039      108/216   10:03     2:11:30
882   Tara Moeller           F3039      109/216   10:03     2:11:32
883   Izabela Rothstein      F3039      110/216   10:03     2:11:32
884   Kimberly Nguyen        F2029      207/371   10:03     2:11:34
885   Esther Langer          F2029      208/371   10:03     2:11:34
886   Ann House              F4049       47/117   10:03     2:11:36
887   Shireen McSpadden      F4049       48/117   10:03     2:11:36
888   Amy Reick              F3039      111/216   10:03     2:11:38
889   Janet Meyers           F5059         3/20   10:03     2:11:40
890   Paulene Meyers         F2029      209/371   10:03     2:11:40
891   Ronald Magno           M2029      191/241   10:04     2:11:42
892   Sandra Resendez        F2029      210/371   10:04     2:11:43
893   Phuong Trieu           F3039      112/216   10:04     2:11:45
894   Binhtri Huynh          M3039      188/257   10:04     2:11:45
895   Mike Rabanal           M4049      101/127   10:04     2:11:45
896   Ana Crawford           F3039      113/216   10:04     2:11:48
897   Angie Keefer           F3039      114/216   10:04     2:11:48
898   Silvia Mazawa          F5059         4/20   10:04     2:11:49
899   Melissa Green          F2029      211/371   10:04     2:11:49
900   Jack Tilly             M0119          4/4   10:05     2:11:54
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901   Kenn Tevin             M2029      192/241   10:05     2:11:59
902   Jessie Lorenz          F3039      115/216   10:05     2:12:02
903   Cindy Tang             F3039      116/216   10:05     2:12:03
904   Debbie Burry           F4049       49/117   10:05     2:12:05
905   Nhi Tran               F2029      212/371   10:06     2:12:07
906   Ivo Pletikosic         M3039      189/257   10:06     2:12:08
907   Jennifer Schutz        F3039      117/216   10:06     2:12:09
908   Jennifer Davis         F4049       50/117   10:06     2:12:14
909   JoÃ£o Antunes          M2029      193/241   10:06     2:12:16
910   Kimberly Wiesbrock     F2029      213/371   10:07     2:12:22
911   Alfredo Victorio       M3039      190/257   10:07     2:12:25
912   Anneliese Neitling     F3039      118/216   10:07     2:12:29
913   Melissa Berry          F4049       51/117   10:07     2:12:30
914   Edward De Guzman       M2029      194/241   10:08     2:12:44
915   Hayley Fleury          F0119         5/12   10:09     2:12:47
916   Chuck Louden           M4049      102/127   10:09     2:12:47
917   Erik Cabral            M3039      191/257   10:09     2:12:47
918   Jared Boehm            M3039      192/257   10:09     2:12:52
919   Amanda Nishimura       F2029      214/371   10:09     2:12:53
920   Melinda Young          F2029      215/371   10:09     2:12:53
921   Dana Doi               F3039      119/216   10:09     2:12:55
922   Sarah Brinker          F2029      216/371   10:09     2:12:58
923   Eva Mihalis            F2029      217/371   10:09     2:12:58
924   Shannon Nishimura      F2029      218/371   10:10     2:13:00
925   Grace Lin              F3039      120/216   10:10     2:13:00
926   Karen Rosa             F3039      121/216   10:10     2:13:02
927   Sherwin Sheik          M3039      193/257   10:10     2:13:06
928   Mignonne Lysiak        F2029      219/371   10:10     2:13:07
929   Elaine Maggi           F2029      220/371   10:10     2:13:07
930   Nghi Chau              F4049       52/117   10:10     2:13:11
931   Justin Archie          M2029      195/241   10:11     2:13:15
932   Paige Vargas           F0119         6/12   10:11     2:13:21
933   Judy Tierney           F4049       53/117   10:12     2:13:25
934   Kristin Bender         F4049       54/117   10:12     2:13:26
935   Balaji Gadicharla      M3039      194/257   10:12     2:13:26
936   Maridehl Tablac        F3039      122/216   10:12     2:13:30
937   Julie Plunkett         F4049       55/117   10:12     2:13:32
938   Tina Lo                F2029      221/371   10:12     2:13:35
939   Whitney Miskell        F4049       56/117   10:12     2:13:36
940   Lauren Libruk          F2029      222/371   10:13     2:13:49
941   Elana Gold             F3039      123/216   10:13     2:13:50
942   Theresa Dillard        F2029      223/371   10:13     2:13:50
943   Claudio Andrade        M3039      195/257   10:14     2:13:53
944   Kaili Pelzer           F3039      124/216   10:14     2:13:55
945   Julia Fox              F2029      224/371   10:14     2:13:57
946   Dorthy Li              F2029      225/371   10:14     2:13:58
947   Hiliary Robertson      F2029      226/371   10:14     2:14:03
948   Ronald Mendoza         M2029      196/241   10:15     2:14:04
949   Andrea Nares           F2029      227/371   10:15     2:14:10
950   John Jackson           M3039      196/257   10:15     2:14:11
951   Ben Chiu               M2029      197/241   10:15     2:14:12
952   Nina Kaiser            F3039      125/216   10:15     2:14:13
953   Liana Wong             F3039      126/216   10:15     2:14:13
954   Nicole Zapata          F3039      127/216   10:16     2:14:18
955   Steven Neff            M2029      198/241   10:16     2:14:20
956   Rebecca Sullivan       F2029      228/371   10:16     2:14:21
957   Tiffany Mullooly       F3039      128/216   10:16     2:14:24
958   Christopher Nguyen     M2029      199/241   10:16     2:14:25
959   Jeffrey Midwood        M3039      197/257   10:16     2:14:26
960   Brian Domingo          M2029      200/241   10:16     2:14:30
961   Masaya Uchino          M2029      201/241   10:17     2:14:34
962   Melanie Lam            F2029      229/371   10:17     2:14:35
963   Judy Ho                F2029      230/371   10:17     2:14:42
964   Emmanuel Tolentino     M2029      202/241   10:17     2:14:43
965   Shauna Farr-Jones      F5059         5/20   10:18     2:14:45
966   Jonathan Mattos        M2029      203/241   10:18     2:14:46
967   Eileen Joy Esporo      F3039      129/216   10:18     2:14:47
968   Julia Leeper           F4049       57/117   10:18     2:14:49
969   Tom Chien              M3039      198/257   10:18     2:14:51
970   Gabriella Drobick      F2029      231/371   10:18     2:14:53
971   Julie Jeremy           F4049       58/117   10:18     2:14:55
972   Danielle Aubele        F3039      130/216   10:19     2:14:57
973   Manuel MacIas          M3039      199/257   10:19     2:14:59
974   Andre Urbanski         M4049      103/127   10:19     2:15:09
975   John Schofield         M5059        31/50   10:19     2:15:09
976   Christina Jain         F2029      232/371   10:20     2:15:19
977   Corey Leal             M5059        32/50   10:21     2:15:23
978   Adri Hallenberger      F3039      131/216   10:21     2:15:24
979   Lori Krolik            F4049       59/117   10:21     2:15:25
980   Linda Ho               F3039      132/216   10:21     2:15:27
981   Sabine Gillert         F4049       60/117   10:22     2:15:39
982   John Williams          M6069         4/13   10:22     2:15:46
983   Courtney Holgersen     F2029      233/371   10:23     2:15:52
984   Maya Hanaike           F4049       61/117   10:23     2:15:52
985   Vanessa McDonald       F2029      234/371   10:23     2:15:53
986   Valerie Souza          F2029      235/371   10:23     2:15:58
987   Michael Souza          M2029      204/241   10:23     2:15:59
988   Margaret Wong-Chan     F4049       62/117   10:23     2:15:59
989   Jiahui Lin             F2029      236/371   10:24     2:16:05
990   Thomas Hanson          M2029      205/241   10:24     2:16:05
991   Francis David          M2029      206/241   10:24     2:16:06
992   Kristine Lee           F2029      237/371   10:24     2:16:06
993   Adam Hellman           M2029      207/241   10:25     2:16:17
994   Hollen Spatz           F2029      238/371   10:25     2:16:17
995   Elaine Chow            F4049       63/117   10:25     2:16:18
996   Kendall Tucker         F2029      239/371   10:25     2:16:19
997   Claire Johnston        F2029      240/371   10:25     2:16:19
998   John Carey             M6069         5/13   10:25     2:16:20
999   Cole Estes             M2029      208/241   10:25     2:16:22
1000  Elaine Nguyen          F3039      133/216   10:25     2:16:24
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1001  Amy Abero              F2029      241/371   10:25     2:16:24
1002  Haidan Wang            F3039      134/216   10:25     2:16:24
1003  Susan Hutton           F4049       64/117   10:25     2:16:25
1004  Mark Wood              M3039      200/257   10:25     2:16:26
1005  Jessica Ingram         F2029      242/371   10:26     2:16:29
1006  Margaret Seggerman     F5059         6/20   10:26     2:16:37
1007  Melissa Yip            F2029      243/371   10:26     2:16:41
1008  Linda Newcomb          F4049       65/117   10:27     2:16:42
1009  Sidney Newcomb         M4049      104/127   10:27     2:16:42
1010  Karin Phillips         F3039      135/216   10:27     2:16:43
1011  Katie Stilgenbauer     F4049       66/117   10:27     2:16:44
1012  Andrew Le              M4049      105/127   10:27     2:16:49
1013  Richard Hodel          M5059        33/50   10:27     2:16:52
1014  Caitlyn Toombs         F2029      244/371   10:28     2:17:02
1015  Patrick Friscia        M2029      209/241   10:28     2:17:02
1016  Kathleen Herrera       F4049       67/117   10:29     2:17:10
1017  Fernando Reveles       M2029      210/241   10:29     2:17:15
1018  Marie Guevara          F4049       68/117   10:29     2:17:18
1019  Elissa Olin            F2029      245/371   10:29     2:17:20
1020  Justin Locquiao        M2029      211/241   10:30     2:17:22
1021  Marc Callado           M2029      212/241   10:30     2:17:24
1022  Krystal Tena           F2029      246/371   10:30     2:17:27
1023  Michal Rosenoer        F2029      247/371   10:30     2:17:29
1024  Summer Medina          F3039      136/216   10:30     2:17:29
1025  Hai Nguyen             F3039      137/216   10:30     2:17:31
1026  Angelo Flores          M6069         6/13   10:31     2:17:43
1027  Precious Casaclang     F2029      248/371   10:32     2:17:50
1028  Samuel Rodriguez       M5059        34/50   10:32     2:17:56
1029  Rose Zhong             F2029      249/371   10:33     2:18:03
1030  Jill Armijo            F2029      250/371   10:33     2:18:06
1031  Marnie Biando          F3039      138/216   10:33     2:18:06
1032  Hilda Barry            F3039      139/216   10:33     2:18:07
1033  Lin Danes              F4049       69/117   10:34     2:18:19
1034  Myrel Fulgencio        F2029      251/371   10:34     2:18:19
1035  Patrick Chan           M4049      106/127   10:34     2:18:22
1036  Lisa Robinson          F2029      252/371   10:35     2:18:33
1037  Eve Chin               F4049       70/117   10:35     2:18:36
1038  Amy Brooks             F2029      253/371   10:35     2:18:38
1039  Stacey Antonio         F3039      140/216   10:36     2:18:40
1040  Gary Saelee            M2029      213/241   10:36     2:18:41
1041  Michael Lee            M3039      201/257   10:36     2:18:42
1042  Glenda Tam             F2029      254/371   10:36     2:18:45
1043  Rachel Roll            F2029      255/371   10:36     2:18:50
1044  Justin Wilson          M2029      214/241   10:37     2:18:54
1045  Paula Grech            F4049       71/117   10:37     2:18:57
1046  Corey Hasty            F2029      256/371   10:37     2:19:02
1047  Rachel Boles           F2029      257/371   10:37     2:19:03
1048  Luisa Cheung           F3039      141/216   10:38     2:19:11
1049  Jessie Blauer          F2029      258/371   10:38     2:19:13
1050  Caroline Tran          F2029      259/371   10:38     2:19:15
1051  Julie Desjardins       F3039      142/216   10:38     2:19:18
1052  Michael Liu            M2029      215/241   10:39     2:19:23
1053  Gerardo Valladares Jr  M2029      216/241   10:39     2:19:23
1054  Adrianne Rosales       F2029      260/371   10:39     2:19:23
1055  Cynthia Wang           F3039      143/216   10:39     2:19:23
1056  Susan Gordon           F2029      261/371   10:39     2:19:31
1057  Anne Gordon            F3039      144/216   10:40     2:19:32
1058  Margie Pfalzer,        F6069          2/8   10:40     2:19:33
1059  Andrea Tanenbaum       F4049       72/117   10:40     2:19:33
1060  Anna Moseman           F2029      262/371   10:40     2:19:34
1061  Emma Havstad           F2029      263/371   10:40     2:19:36
1062  John Kremzar           M6069         7/13   10:40     2:19:37
1063  Cheyanne Cancino       F2029      264/371   10:40     2:19:40
1064  Chelsea Olson          F2029      265/371   10:41     2:19:47
1065  Ableen Tai             F2029      266/371   10:41     2:19:48
1066  Mohammad Ridza Bin Sal M2029      217/241   10:41     2:19:51
1067  Andrew Nelson Peterson M4049      107/127   10:41     2:19:56
1068  Trang Doan             F3039      145/216   10:42     2:19:58
1069  Jennifer Dias          F4049       73/117   10:42     2:19:59
1070  Michael Sovik          M4049      108/127   10:42     2:19:59
1071  Tracy Dias             F3039      146/216   10:42     2:19:59
1072  Jennifer Tosti-Kharas  F3039      147/216   10:42     2:20:00
1073  Boris Kharas           M3039      202/257   10:42     2:20:00
1074  Johanna Canaday        F3039      148/216   10:42     2:20:02
1075  Caroline Montalbo      F4049       74/117   10:42     2:20:04
1076  George Cubedo          M3039      203/257   10:44     2:20:24
1077  Christine Le           F2029      267/371   10:44     2:20:26
1078  Sara Mazenko           F2029      268/371   10:44     2:20:30
1079  Sohaila Ahmadyar       F4049       75/117   10:44     2:20:31
1080  Donna Righetti         F4049       76/117   10:44     2:20:32
1081  Lucy Baker             F2029      269/371   10:44     2:20:34
1082  Lisa Vampola           F2029      270/371   10:44     2:20:37
1083  Laura Yee              F2029      271/371   10:45     2:20:37
1084  Rick Chavez            M2029      218/241   10:45     2:20:40
1085  Allie Herson           F2029      272/371   10:45     2:20:41
1086  Elza Rossi             F2029      273/371   10:45     2:20:47
1087  Elissa Choun           F5059         7/20   10:45     2:20:48
1088  Maral Suakjian         F3039      149/216   10:46     2:20:59
1089  Ani Arakel             F2029      274/371   10:46     2:20:59
1090  Hannah Dean            F0119         7/12   10:47     2:21:05
1091  Melanie Puno           F2029      275/371   10:47     2:21:14
1092  Don Erwin              M6069         8/13   10:47     2:21:14
1093  Kelley Voss            F4049       77/117   10:48     2:21:27
1094  Daniel Gold            M4049      109/127   10:48     2:21:28
1095  Earl Caruthers         M2029      219/241   10:49     2:21:34
1096  Jose Fabre             M4049      110/127   10:50     2:21:43
1097  Jack Kwok              M3039      204/257   10:50     2:21:44
1098  Katie Zwarg            F4049       78/117   10:50     2:21:46
1099  Laura Finnigan         F2029      276/371   10:50     2:21:49
1100  Pamela Bacani          F2029      277/371   10:50     2:21:50
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1101  Carol Lee              F4049       79/117   10:51     2:22:08
1102  Laura Miele            F4049       80/117   10:52     2:22:14
1103  John Gilbo             M3039      205/257   10:52     2:22:18
1104  Karl Schroeder         M5059        35/50   10:52     2:22:18
1105  Dave Lampert           M5059        36/50   10:52     2:22:21
1106  Kameron Schroeder      M2029      220/241   10:52     2:22:21
1107  Vicman Ng              M5059        37/50   10:53     2:22:23
1108  Jessica Neff           F3039      150/216   10:53     2:22:32
1109  Hoang Ngo              F4049       81/117   10:54     2:22:40
1110  Logan Shedd            M3039      206/257   10:54     2:22:43
1111  Rumesha Ahmed          F2029      278/371   10:54     2:22:48
1112  Alhad Palkar           M2029      221/241   10:55     2:22:54
1113  Tony Nguyen            M3039      207/257   10:55     2:22:55
1114  Henry Wong             M4049      111/127   10:55     2:22:56
1115  Chris Gonzales         M3039      208/257   10:55     2:22:57
1116  Jill Primost           F2029      279/371   10:55     2:22:59
1117  Anne Trumbore          F4049       82/117   10:56     2:23:03
1118  Sarah Mazzotta         F2029      280/371   10:56     2:23:07
1119  Katherine Murray       F3039      151/216   10:56     2:23:11
1120  Julia Nalven           F2029      281/371   10:56     2:23:13
1121  Carolyn Rohde          F2029      282/371   10:57     2:23:15
1122  Marilyn Jackson        F4049       83/117   10:57     2:23:15
1123  Jane Lee               F2029      283/371   10:57     2:23:18
1124  Christen Heaton        F2029      284/371   10:57     2:23:22
1125  Ryan Wong              M2029      222/241   10:58     2:23:33
1126  Michelle Lee           F2029      285/371   10:58     2:23:35
1127  Mallory Hayes          F5059         8/20   10:59     2:23:45
1128  Sinem Beyhan           F3039      152/216   11:00     2:24:01
1129  Stephen Freedman       M5059        38/50   11:01     2:24:07
1130  Marcelo Dalisay        M3039      209/257   11:01     2:24:13
1131  Claudia Chan           F3039      153/216   11:02     2:24:26
1132  Ashlee Lewis           F2029      286/371   11:02     2:24:29
1133  Michal Azaren          F5059         9/20   11:02     2:24:32
1134  Amy Azaren             F2029      287/371   11:02     2:24:33
1135  Zara Harding           F3039      154/216   11:03     2:24:36
1136  My Tu Duong            F2029      288/371   11:03     2:24:41
1137  Rod Von Der Schmidt    M5059        39/50   11:04     2:24:46
1138  Jennifer Desideri      F3039      155/216   11:04     2:24:52
1139  Vinay Perneti          M2029      223/241   11:04     2:24:55
1140  Greg Silin             M2029      224/241   11:05     2:25:04
1141  Cecilia Escobar-O'dell F3039      156/216   11:06     2:25:14
1142  Simone Sarracino       F3039      157/216   11:06     2:25:17
1143  Tyler Hancock          M2029      225/241   11:07     2:25:33
1144  Ellie Cheung           F2029      289/371   11:08     2:25:39
1145  Jenny Fan              F2029      290/371   11:08     2:25:43
1146  Angie Ng               F2029      291/371   11:08     2:25:43
1147  Kim Wells              M5059        40/50   11:08     2:25:45
1148  Christina Chua         F5059        10/20   11:09     2:25:52
1149  Linda Dorrough         F4049       84/117   11:09     2:25:57
1150  Amanda Huynh           F3039      158/216   11:10     2:26:07
1151  Aliss Markosian        F2029      292/371   11:10     2:26:08
1152  Lai-Mun Gong           F3039      159/216   11:10     2:26:17
1153  Wei Nigel Chan         M2029      226/241   11:11     2:26:21
1154  Angela Brobst          F3039      160/216   11:12     2:26:35
1155  Jay Dittman            M4049      112/127   11:12     2:26:40
1156  Ali Guio               F2029      293/371   11:12     2:26:41
1157  Kyla Magun             F2029      294/371   11:12     2:26:42
1158  Erica Morse            F2029      295/371   11:12     2:26:43
1159  Phuong Pham            F2029      296/371   11:13     2:26:50
1160  Jay Merindo            M3039      210/257   11:14     2:27:01
1161  Connell Dunnion        M2029      227/241   11:14     2:27:08
1162  Kindra Johnson         F2029      297/371   11:14     2:27:08
1163  Michael Dinh           M3039      211/257   11:15     2:27:10
1164  Sharla Sullivan        F2029      298/371   11:15     2:27:16
1165  Richard Golding        M4049      113/127   11:15     2:27:19
1166  Christina Barni        F2029      299/371   11:15     2:27:22
1167  Jevechius Bernardoni   M2029      228/241   11:16     2:27:25
1168  Stephanie Cao          F2029      300/371   11:16     2:27:25
1169  Ann Marin              F3039      161/216   11:16     2:27:27
1170  Kimberly Smith         F4049       85/117   11:16     2:27:30
1171  Richard Colwell        M5059        41/50   11:17     2:27:42
1172  Moise Etienne          M3039      212/257   11:17     2:27:42
1173  Lillian Giraldo        F3039      162/216   11:18     2:27:55
1174  Tiffany Price          F3039      163/216   11:18     2:28:00
1175  Ross Shoaf             M5059        42/50   11:19     2:28:02
1176  Joan Mayhew            F4049       86/117   11:19     2:28:02
1177  John Magsipok          M2029      229/241   11:19     2:28:04
1178  Robert Baker           M6069         9/13   11:19     2:28:06
1179  Vanessa Cirannek       F2029      301/371   11:19     2:28:06
1180  Darlene Mendoza        F2029      302/371   11:20     2:28:26
1181  Tiana Graham           F2029      303/371   11:21     2:28:39
1182  Rushi Bhanderi         M2029      230/241   11:22     2:28:42
1183  Verdaiera Merritt      F3039      164/216   11:22     2:28:47
1184  Alan Carstensen        M5059        43/50   11:22     2:28:52
1185  Chirsfem Generans      F3039      165/216   11:23     2:28:55
1186  Richwood Borja         M3039      213/257   11:23     2:28:57
1187  Julie Vuong            F3039      166/216   11:23     2:29:03
1188  Molly Dubow            F3039      167/216   11:23     2:29:03
1189  Howard Gebb            M4049      114/127   11:23     2:29:03
1190  Lydia Sanchez          F4049       87/117   11:23     2:29:03
1191  Jessica Bourdet        F2029      304/371   11:23     2:29:04
1192  Nancy Waters           F3039      168/216   11:23     2:29:07
1193  Shea Putnam            F2029      305/371   11:25     2:29:29
1194  Lesley Hughes          F2029      306/371   11:25     2:29:29
1195  Theresa Hurley         F4049       88/117   11:25     2:29:31
1196  John Mahl              M3039      214/257   11:25     2:29:33
1197  Yolanse Lau            F2029      307/371   11:26     2:29:35
1198  Trisha De Mesa         F3039      169/216   11:26     2:29:44
1199  Autumn Long            F2029      308/371   11:27     2:29:52
1200  Pauline Guilbert       F4049       89/117   11:27     2:29:56
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1201  Kevin Porterfield      M3039      215/257   11:27     2:29:56
1202  Bridget Porterfield    F3039      170/216   11:27     2:29:56
1203  Andres Martinez        M2029      231/241   11:27     2:30:00
1204  Alfredo Rodriguez      M3039      216/257   11:28     2:30:01
1205  Ruthy Octavia          F3039      171/216   11:28     2:30:06
1206  Robin Young            M3039      217/257   11:29     2:30:20
1207  Jason Cooper           M3039      218/257   11:29     2:30:21
1208  Bruce Kuwano           M4049      115/127   11:30     2:30:28
1209  Nancy Chavez           F2029      309/371   11:31     2:30:49
1210  Raquel Cool            F2029      310/371   11:31     2:30:49
1211  Michelene Moayedi      F3039      172/216   11:31     2:30:51
1212  Ade Echizenya          F4049       90/117   11:32     2:30:53
1213  Aruto Kagami           M3039      219/257   11:34     2:31:23
1214  Naoko Kagami           F3039      173/216   11:34     2:31:23
1215  Pamela Whitney         F3039      174/216   11:34     2:31:30
1216  Doreen Rambke-Hartz    F4049       91/117   11:35     2:31:35
1217  Kaetlin Kwiecien       F2029      311/371   11:35     2:31:36
1218  Frank Herrera          M4049      116/127   11:35     2:31:37
1219  Michelle Gordon        F2029      312/371   11:35     2:31:40
1220  Gonzalo Tolentino      M6069        10/13   11:36     2:31:49
1221  May Tan                F5059        11/20   11:37     2:31:58
1222  Stephanie Ruffin       F3039      175/216   11:37     2:32:04
1223  Ali Torabi             M3039      220/257   11:37     2:32:11
1224  Allison Perkins        F3039      176/216   11:38     2:32:12
1225  Jennifer Rubio         F2029      313/371   11:38     2:32:18
1226  Christine Grogan       F4049       92/117   11:38     2:32:18
1227  Mary Khanghahi         F2029      314/371   11:38     2:32:20
1228  Nima Khanghahi         M2029      232/241   11:38     2:32:21
1229  Justine Clisham        F3039      177/216   11:39     2:32:30
1230  Jolie Hoppe            F2029      315/371   11:40     2:32:42
1231  Jessica Treiber        F2029      316/371   11:40     2:32:42
1232  Jason Lam              M3039      221/257   11:40     2:32:43
1233  Wesley Lau             M3039      222/257   11:41     2:32:58
1234  Kim-Tuyen Nguyen       F2029      317/371   11:41     2:32:58
1235  Juana Vigil            F3039      178/216   11:42     2:33:07
1236  Raul Ramirez           M3039      223/257   11:42     2:33:08
1237  Tam Thach              M3039      224/257   11:43     2:33:27
1238  Jeannie D'Agostino     F2029      318/371   11:43     2:33:28
1239  Alexis D'Agostino      F2029      319/371   11:43     2:33:28
1240  Erin Somers            F2029      320/371   11:43     2:33:28
1241  Lee Chuan Yang         F5059        12/20   11:44     2:33:32
1242  Marvin Hom             M3039      225/257   11:44     2:33:33
1243  Adam Hipp              M2029      233/241   11:44     2:33:41
1244  Cyndi Giang            F3039      179/216   11:45     2:33:43
1245  Sue Im                 F3039      180/216   11:45     2:33:44
1246  Michelle Kientz        F2029      321/371   11:45     2:33:54
1247  David Jack             M3039      226/257   11:46     2:33:57
1248  Jessica Wellar         F2029      322/371   11:46     2:33:58
1249  Kristy Krone           F2029      323/371   11:46     2:34:07
1250  Mandy Ho               F2029      324/371   11:47     2:34:09
1251  Jennifer Zakroff       F3039      181/216   11:47     2:34:16
1252  Galen Thompson         M2029      234/241   11:48     2:34:24
1253  Julie Veroff           F2029      325/371   11:48     2:34:25
1254  Chelsea Dean           F0119         8/12   11:48     2:34:29
1255  Royal Dean Md          M4049      117/127   11:48     2:34:30
1256  Rebeccah Landman       F2029      326/371   11:49     2:34:36
1257  Kim McFerrin           F4049       93/117   11:50     2:34:56
1258  Hoofar Razavi          M3039      227/257   11:50     2:34:58
1259  Daneya Denson          F3039      182/216   11:50     2:34:58
1260  Robin Candler          F3039      183/216   11:50     2:34:58
1261  Therese Pimentel       F4049       94/117   11:50     2:34:59
1262  Christina Yang         F2029      327/371   11:51     2:35:05
1263  Melissa Maroun         F4049       95/117   11:51     2:35:11
1264  Dinh Ly                M3039      228/257   11:52     2:35:17
1265  Lauren Lilley          F2029      328/371   11:52     2:35:18
1266  Sondra Wong            F2029      329/371   11:53     2:35:32
1267  Camilla Nyrup Madsen   F2029      330/371   11:54     2:35:46
1268  Joseph Song Rin Park   M3039      229/257   11:54     2:35:47
1269  Janice Dalzell-Piper   F4049       96/117   11:55     2:35:55
1270  Claudia Cardenas       F3039      184/216   11:56     2:36:08
1271  Sandra Oberle          F4049       97/117   11:56     2:36:16
1272  Amy Slater             F4049       98/117   11:57     2:36:32
1273  John Slater            M4049      118/127   11:57     2:36:32
1274  Jessica Kelly          F3039      185/216   11:58     2:36:36
1275  Brad Johanson          M3039      230/257   11:58     2:36:43
1276  Sue Hee Sung           F4049       99/117   11:59     2:36:52
1277  Sara Maamouri          F3039      186/216   11:59     2:36:52
1278  Marcus Ronaldi         M3039      231/257   11:59     2:36:52
1279  Guada Respicio         F3039      187/216   11:59     2:36:57
1280  Francis Lee            M2029      235/241   11:59     2:36:59
1281  Elizabeth Roman        F3039      188/216   11:59     2:36:59
1282  Gretchen Stango        F4049      100/117   12:00     2:37:02
1283  Anne Marie             F6069          3/8   12:00     2:37:07
1284  Heather Jividen        F3039      189/216   12:00     2:37:09
1285  Julie Anne Del Rosario F2029      331/371   12:03     2:37:40
1286  Shweta Saraf           F2029      332/371   12:03     2:37:48
1287  Ed Sharp               M4049      119/127   12:03     2:37:49
1288  Cary Greenberg         M4049      120/127   12:04     2:37:55
1289  Madhur Bhatia          F3039      190/216   12:04     2:37:56
1290  David Nguyen           M3039      232/257   12:04     2:37:56
1291  Colbert Tse            M3039      233/257   12:07     2:38:39
1292  Elaine Hu              F4049      101/117   12:07     2:38:43
1293  Honglien Nguyen        F4049      102/117   12:09     2:39:01
1294  Emily Chan             F2029      333/371   12:09     2:39:07
1295  Jessica Henson         F2029      334/371   12:10     2:39:18
1296  Leidy Hoffman          F2029      335/371   12:10     2:39:18
1297  Kelly Parrish          F3039      191/216   12:11     2:39:30
1298  Carlos Aldana          M3039      234/257   12:11     2:39:31
1299  Chelsea Kirby          F2029      336/371   12:11     2:39:31
1300  Stefani Shorter        F2029      337/371   12:12     2:39:39
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1301  Valerie Dietrich       F2029      338/371   12:12     2:39:41
1302  Stanley Maggi          M5059        44/50   12:13     2:39:52
1303  Thuy Dang              F3039      192/216   12:13     2:39:54
1304  Kathleen Kondo         F2029      339/371   12:13     2:40:02
1305  Shad Rahman            M4049      121/127   12:13     2:40:03
1306  James Eason            M4049      122/127   12:13     2:40:03
1307  William Tong           M2029      236/241   12:14     2:40:03
1308  Albert Eng             M3039      235/257   12:14     2:40:04
1309  Jessica Thompson       F0119         9/12   12:14     2:40:05
1310  Anni Lai               F4049      103/117   12:14     2:40:11
1311  Oliver Tan             M3039      236/257   12:15     2:40:29
1312  Eri Culver             F4049      104/117   12:16     2:40:33
1313  Diane Dillon           F4049      105/117   12:17     2:40:49
1314  Cece Eigenauer         F3039      193/216   12:17     2:40:52
1315  Eric Culver            M4049      123/127   12:18     2:41:00
1316  Mehran Ghaffari        M5059        45/50   12:18     2:41:05
1317  Melissa Williamson     F3039      194/216   12:18     2:41:06
1318  Vivian Mui             F3039      195/216   12:19     2:41:11
1319  Lateefah West          F2029      340/371   12:19     2:41:16
1320  Maria Baer             M5059        46/50   12:21     2:41:45
1321  Cynthia Lam            F3039      196/216   12:24     2:42:23
1322  William Lue            M5059        47/50   12:25     2:42:28
1323  Alexandra Grayner      F2029      341/371   12:26     2:42:43
1324  Rochelle Rojas         F3039      197/216   12:26     2:42:44
1325  Cynthia Chen           F2029      342/371   12:26     2:42:46
1326  Antonius Wiryawan      M4049      124/127   12:26     2:42:48
1327  Ashmita Gaur           F2029      343/371   12:26     2:42:48
1328  Sherrie Ladegast       F2029      344/371   12:27     2:42:55
1329  Letran Bui             F2029      345/371   12:27     2:42:55
1330  Pam Schwendy           F2029      346/371   12:29     2:43:22
1331  Nhi Duong              F2029      347/371   12:29     2:43:22
1332  Lisa Telles            F4049      106/117   12:30     2:43:37
1333  Ellen Hanscom          F5059        13/20   12:30     2:43:37
1334  Kimphuc Tran Ho        F4049      107/117   12:31     2:43:52
1335  Zoe O'Herin            F2029      348/371   12:32     2:44:00
1336  Norman Sam             M3039      237/257   12:32     2:44:07
1337  Annette Brown          F4049      108/117   12:32     2:44:09
1338  Victoria Ho            F3039      198/216   12:33     2:44:15
1339  Neary Penn             F3039      199/216   12:34     2:44:27
1340  Lindsey Croan          F2029      349/371   12:34     2:44:27
1341  Doris Flores           F2029      350/371   12:35     2:44:49
1342  Larraine Stehlik       F5059        14/20   12:36     2:44:54
1343  Kaly Bousquet          F0119        10/12   12:36     2:44:56
1344  Haa Cheng Thai         F3039      200/216   12:36     2:45:01
1345  Adam Cole              M3039      238/257   12:36     2:45:02
1346  Joseph Deleonardo      M3039      239/257   12:37     2:45:12
1347  Pavithra Gopisetty     F2029      351/371   12:37     2:45:17
1348  Virginia Rosales       F4049      109/117   12:38     2:45:23
1349  Ethan Stewart          M3039      240/257   12:42     2:46:17
1350  Daniel R. Stewart      M6069        11/13   12:42     2:46:18
1351  Kelly Winters          F2029      352/371   12:42     2:46:20
1352  Tom Pfeiffer           M3039      241/257   12:43     2:46:29
1353  Adriana Puente         F2029      353/371   12:43     2:46:29
1354  Helen Lam              F2029      354/371   12:46     2:47:04
1355  Christiana Riedl       F3039      201/216   12:50     2:47:58
1356  Lukman Dotson          M3039      242/257   12:51     2:48:09
1357  Itatiaia Daniel        F3039      202/216   12:51     2:48:09
1358  Jeremy Tardiff         M3039      243/257   12:51     2:48:12
1359  Frances Pai            F2029      355/371   12:56     2:49:25
1360  Sandy Lollini          F5059        15/20   12:58     2:49:41
1361  Maryann Gustafson      F5059        16/20   12:58     2:49:41
1362  Ingrid Martinez        F3039      203/216   12:59     2:49:52
1363  Greg McClellan         M3039      244/257   12:59     2:50:01
1364  Victoria Augustus      F4049      110/117   12:59     2:50:03
1365  Rashmi Goswami         F3039      204/216   13:00     2:50:11
1366  Ray Lee                M3039      245/257   13:01     2:50:28
1367  Ivan Wong              M2029      237/241   13:01     2:50:28
1368  Reena Medina           F3039      205/216   13:01     2:50:28
1369  Elaine Young           F4049      111/117   13:01     2:50:29
1370  Kent Azaren            M5059        48/50   13:02     2:50:44
1371  Morgan Lim             M4049      125/127   13:06     2:51:26
1372  Alfred Tolentino       M3039      246/257   13:08     2:51:52
1373  Sara Seinberg          F3039      206/216   13:08     2:51:58
1374  Devin Hoffman          M3039      247/257   13:09     2:52:11
1375  Sandie Starn           F5059        17/20   13:13     2:53:09
1376  Andrea Struve          F0119        11/12   13:13     2:53:09
1377  Clifford Starn         M6069        12/13   13:14     2:53:09
1378  Adrienne Horn          F2029      356/371   13:14     2:53:09
1379  Lawrence Chang         M3039      248/257   13:14     2:53:20
1380  Haidong Harden Zhu     M3039      249/257   13:17     2:54:01
1381  Elizabeth Ascencio     F4049      112/117   13:20     2:54:35
1382  Catherine Austin       F2029      357/371   13:20     2:54:39
1383  Ernest Trujillo        M5059        49/50   13:22     2:54:57
1384  Michelle Monge         F2029      358/371   13:23     2:55:15
1385  Bridget Lyons          F2029      359/371   13:28     2:56:16
1386  Andrea Bird            F2029      360/371   13:30     2:56:45
1387  Nilou Soltani          F2029      361/371   13:30     2:56:45
1388  Danielle Willett       F2029      362/371   13:30     2:56:49
1389  Cynthia Fortes         F3039      207/216   13:30     2:56:51
1390  Richard Paul Legaspi   M2029      238/241   13:30     2:56:51
1391  Carrie Fortes          F3039      208/216   13:31     2:56:52
1392  Jason Berrang          M3039      250/257   13:36     2:58:02
1393  John Frank             M4049      126/127   13:36     2:58:03
1394  Fausto Cuizon          M5059        50/50   13:38     2:58:24
1395  Louise Olivares        F3039      209/216   13:38     2:58:35
1396  Carnley Panayiotou     F3039      210/216   13:38     2:58:36
1397  Mercedes Acosta        F6069          4/8   13:42     2:59:25
1398  Jeremy Lee             M2029      239/241   13:43     2:59:36
1399  Moekyaw Kyaukseinnlwin M3039      251/257   13:47     3:00:34
1400  Donna Marie Rubio      F2029      363/371   13:48     3:00:34
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1401  Randall Jackman        M3039      252/257   13:50     3:01:12
1402  Malina Arevalo         F2029      364/371   13:50     3:01:12
1403  Sandy Stec             F2029      365/371   13:51     3:01:14
1404  Theresa Dickinson      F2029      366/371   13:51     3:01:15
1405  Leina Serafino         F3039      211/216   13:53     3:01:47
1406  Gayatri Moray          F2029      367/371   13:53     3:01:51
1407  Carly MacArayan        F4049      113/117   13:56     3:02:29
1408  Alexandra Valentin     F3039      212/216   13:57     3:02:37
1409  Dennis Pereillo        M3039      253/257   14:07     3:04:51
1410  Joann Florendo         F5059        18/20   14:09     3:05:12
1411  Rene Duenes            M3039      254/257   14:12     3:06:00
1412  Xuanthao Tran          F3039      213/216   14:13     3:06:06
1413  Gwen Gonzales          F3039      214/216   14:19     3:07:30
1414  Shu Chun (jeffrey) Cha M2029      240/241   14:20     3:07:37
1415  Phil Kimble            M3039      255/257   14:29     3:09:41
1416  Chyrstal Fontanilla    F2029      368/371   14:41     3:12:16
1417  Jenny Lee              F2029      369/371   14:57     3:15:46
1418  Brebda Sam Doran       F6069          5/8   14:58     3:15:58
1419  Sue Wormley            F6069          6/8   15:03     3:17:01
1420  Ward Osborne           M4049      127/127   15:05     3:17:29
1421  Denise Krauss          F5059        19/20   15:05     3:17:30
1422  Elaine Reyes           F4049      114/117   15:05     3:17:30
1423  Jessica Sum            F2029      370/371   15:11     3:18:43
1424  Robert Gines           M3039      256/257   15:12     3:18:59
1425  Jeannie Fontanilla     F3039      215/216   15:12     3:19:00
1426  Jack Graf              M7079          2/3   15:22     3:21:15
1427  Saman Minapara         F0119        12/12   15:22     3:21:15
1428  Monica Thompson        F4049      115/117   15:22     3:21:15
1429  Sadaf Minapara         F2029      371/371   15:22     3:21:15
1430  Mortimer Landsberg     M7079          3/3   15:22     3:21:15
1431  Susan Haapanen         F5059        20/20   15:22     3:21:16
1432  Wendy Cazares          F4049      116/117   15:26     3:22:01
1433  Kevin Knapp            M3039      257/257   15:45     3:26:09
1434  Crista Corbett         F3039      216/216   15:53     3:28:00
1435  Sue Yee                F6069          7/8   15:58     3:29:09
1436  William Sullivan Ii    M6069        13/13   16:09     3:31:24
1437  Doris Huey             F4049      117/117   16:30     3:36:00
1438  Sharon Kerson          F6069          8/8   16:34     3:36:59
1439  Ryan Delaney           M2029      241/241   16:46     3:39:34
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